Oopperaregatta

Savonlinnan Pursiseura
Lopputulokset

Luokka: Iso Lys

Sij. | Purjeno. Vene Tyyppi
1 |4247 Adar Siesta 32

2 |9815 Piika EF 34

3 |2603 Corinne Inferno 29

4 3486 Janette Inferno 29

5 2986 Lady Lake |Inferno 29

6 |4433 Henrika Artina 33

7 5960 Olivia Inferno 29

8 |20037 |Sigmund-X|X-37

9 |8668 Trixie Beneteau First 33,7
10 | 3637 Taru llI Inferno 29

11 /9628 Linalakk | Finngulf 39
12 |4333 Con Brio | Maestro 31 R
13 |10187 | Anastacia |First31.7

14 | 7375 Sitruuna

Kippari
Ahonen Matti
Hautamaa Kimmo
Vihne Ville
Wasenius Jan-Erik
Angesleva Heikki
Hamal&inen Jussi
Hayrynen Arto
Valto Jarmo
Jaakonsaari Riku
Ekhom Timo
Kokko Simo
Rummukainen Pauli

Miskala Aulis

Bavaria 340 Lagoon | Toivakka Jukka

Miehist6
Hulkkonen, Pesonen, Ahonen, Kukkonen
Hautamaax6
Vihne, Rannanjarvi, Orlando
Aho, Nevalainen, Janhunen, Vihavainen
Angesleva, lkonen
Hamaéalainenx2, Makinen

Hayrynen, Hayrynen, Sakko

Suhoset, Juutilainen, Kotisalo,Laitinen,Wettestrand

Saynevirta, Timonen, Hamalainen, Laaksonen

Vasara, Suppola, Lehmusvaara

Lehtola, Ormala

Miskala, Hamnstrém

Toivakka, Hokkanen, Reinikainen

Seura
LrPS
ImPS
SVK
SLPS
SLPS
KuoPS
SLPS
RiPS
LePS
LrPS
KuoP$S
JPS
KuoP$S
VPS

Lys
1.15
1.22
1.14
1.14
1.14
1.15
1.14
1.29
1.19
1.14
1.25
1.15
1.18
1.12

Lahto
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

Tulo
14:19:08
14:10:11
14:26:09
14:26:29
14:27:52
14:25:56
14:29:40
14:02:20
14:21:08
14:31:39
14:14:29
14:50:13
14:50:36
15:09:07

Kulunut | Laskettu
3:49:08 | 4:23:30
3:40:11 | 4:28:37
3:56:09 |4:29:13
3:56:29 | 4:29:35
3:57:52 4:31:10
3:55:56 |4:31:19
3:59:40 | 4:33:13
3:32:20 |4:33:55
3:51:08 |4:35:03
4:01:39 4:35:29
3:44:29 | 4:40:36
4:20:13 4:59:15
4:20:36 |5:07:30
4:39:07 | 5:12:37



Luokka: Pieni Lys

Sij. | Purjeno.| Vene Tyyppi Kippari Miehistd Seura | Lys |Ldht6| Tulo |Kulunut Laskettu
1 |873 Cascade |Botnia 6 Vento Sakari Mensonen, Hynynen, Koivistoinen, P6lj6 | LrPS | 1.09|10:00 | 13:59:24 | 3:59:24 |4:20:57
2 |527 Fatmai |Botnia 6 Isotalo Juhani Isotalo, Uotila, Niskanen LrPS |1.09|10:00 | 14:00:38 |4:00:38 |4:22:17
3 653 Lapinha |Botnia 6 Kotineva Tuomo | Lahti, Aura, Lehmusvaara LrPS |1.09/10:00 | 14:00:39 | 4:00:39 |4:22:19
4 |34 Tuulentie | Jokker 27 Tissari Osmo Pélkki, Péyhénen KuoPS|1.04|10:00 |14:17:16|4:17:16 |4:27:33
5 |644 Sine Botnia 6 Kerman Pekka Miettinen, Nuutinen KuoPS | 1.09|10:00 1 14:10:224:10:22 |4:32:54
6 2458 Adéle FE-83 Hietamies Teemu | Astikainen, Luukko, Nikkinen, Suikka LrPS |1.07|10:00 | 14:22:28 | 4:22:28 |4:40:50
7 |2276 Gwaihir | Avance-24 Lammela Jari Kallonen Jukka ImPS |1.02|10:00 | 14:36:24 | 4:36:24 | 4:41:56
8 3485 Friidu FE-83 Salminen Arto Hamalainen, Ontronen, Hamaléinen VPS |1.07|10:00 | 14:28:55|4:28:55 | 4:47:44
9 136 Aijaa Holmsman 20 | Kokko Panu Halinen, Vuorinen MPS |0.98|10:00 | 14:56:41|4:56:41 |4:50:45
10 | 8967 Capitano | Sunwind 27 | Jantti Jouni Laamanen, Koivula SLPS [1.00|10:00 |15:01:13|5:01:13 |5:01:13
11 | 6048 Charlotta | EUY 22 Ronkanen Pekka | Lampinen, Siik TaPS |0.99/10:00 | 15:06:26 | 5:06:26 |5:03:22
12 11993 Solina Finn 26 Ronkanen Pertti | Tuovinen, Kinnunen SLPS |1.03/10:00 |15:00:22 | 5:00:22 |5:09:23
13 | 2655 Egretta |FE-83 Katajisto Pirkko | Koposet VPS |1.04|10:00 |14:57:37|4:57:37 |5:09:31
14 | 3601 Akka Maxi Magic | Kuusinen Pertti SLPS |1.04|10:00 |15:00:06 | 5:00:06 |5:12:06
15 | 10369 Aurora Dehlgr 22 Putkonen Juha Putkonen, Kirjalainen, Piipponen MPS |1.02|10:00 | 15:07:38 | 5:07:38 |5:13:47
16 | 667 Cristal HP 28 Luukkonen Timo | Hannu, Martti, Antti, Isabel SLPS |1.04/10:00 | 15:01:58 5:01:58 |5:14:03
17 110029 Arwen Sun 2000 Kangas Sakari Huuskonen, Kangas RiPS [1.00/10:00 | 15:16:06 |5:16:06 | 5:16:06

Luokka: H-vene

Sij. | Purjeno.| Vene |Tyyppi Kippari Miehisto Seura| Lys [Laht6| Tulo |Kulunut| Laskettu
1 |725 Vendace |H-vene | Muikku Mika Muikku, Muikku RiPS |1.07|10:00 | 14:02:39 |4:02:39 | 4:19:38
2 |224 Lady Alice | H-vene | Vain6la Reima | Vaindla ImPS |1.07|10:00 | 14:20:49 | 4:20:49 | 4:39:04
3 |575 Eveliina |H-vene |Kapanen Jari Kautto SLPS (1.0710:00 | 14:48:02 | 4:48:02 | 5:08:12
4 |519 Can-Can |H-vene | Hintsanen Pekka | Virtanen, Sarkka SUP |1.07|10:00 |14:56:59 | 4:56:59 |5:17:46
5 1408 Hakan H-vene | Rissanen Juhani | Rissanen, Rissanen, Saranpaé | SLPS |1.07|10:00 | 15:30:07 | 5:30:07 | 5:53:13



Luokka: Perhe

Sij.

(2B NS BREE ~ R B o RU N \V]

Purjeno.

7388
535
4594
7164
302
71

Vene Tyyppi
Elniina | Avance 318
Lenora |Ohlson
Arabella | Arabesque

Tuulia | Bahia

Cecilia |Havskryssare | Hoikkanen Arto

Marara |Kosteri

Kippari
Kosonen Timo
Saarinen Arto
Kiiskinen Pauli

Pekonen Pentti

Silvasti Jorma

Miehisto Seura | Lys | Lahto
Kosonen, Jantunen SLPS |1.0 [10:00
Vainio SLPS | 1.0 [10:00
Toivainen SLPS |1.0 [10:00
Pekonen, Pekonen, Jappinen, Sarasti| SLPS |1.0 | 10:00
Hoikkasia kaikki SLPS | 1.0 [10:00
vaimo Chieko SLPS |1.0 [10:00

Tulo
13:00:25
13:10:47
13:11:21
13:22:23
13:52:41
14:13:22

Kulunut

3:00:25
3:10:47
3:11:21
3:22:23
3:52:41
4:13:22

Laskettu
3:00:25
3:10:47
3:11:21
3:22:23
3:52:41
4:13:22



